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Wanted to Rent iFor Sale Real Estate For Sale Real Estate For ! Sale Real Estate For Sale Real Estate Wanted Used CarsFor Sale Farms For, Sale Used Cars
VETERAN urgently needs turn, or

tmfurn. home in Salem on on Bina.Il
acreage. Mr. Bunch, Fairground Court.
Call evening.

HOUSE Wanted: Modern 1 of 1 bed I

5pom
.vans,

furn. or unfurn. Ph. 9722. Mr.

W ANTED: 1 bedrm. unfurn. house I

within 10 miles of Salem O. K. U30
Elm St I

rorf--

Sale Ileal Estate s
S RM. home in West Salem. Has I

basement. sawdust heat. Home newly
decorated. Garage. Price 8SO00.

Call O. V. HUME with.

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 I

S5Z30 see Wis immaculate 8 room I

n- - i. m . v.... VirL- - : oooa jocauon. uu air. wai- - I

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS ma a rfm i

Phone 3793 "r.'i.kw.
in nu --l i - .- -.

e--

SS-l iTa L"l
i4n V,"r. i rKr"

noma is in good conaition. price !.- -
000.

Call O. V. HUME with
Grabenhorst Bros..

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. m. ati I

imrrtu nm T Btm . ...
'VtT. "V. V-v:.-l"f I

2 oearms. aown stairs ana lauee one
up. Nice back enclosed yard with 1
me commercial cherry trees and wal
nul North, front. A good buy t
$7000.

ART MADSEN
1320 State St. wutoA

S ROOM plaster, bouse, basement.
furnace, clean inside at out. bus line.
l',t Diocu school, stu uommbta.

ENGLEWOOD dist. $8500, Lovely 2
bed rm. home-- . Dm. rm. with French
doors, hwd. flora throughout, V blinds.
full basemt. with fireplace, auto, gas
gurnace.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 070 S. COMX. I

Ph. 3793 awe. ,pn. S441

2 BED rm. home north edge of
City. 4 lots, garage, fruit and nut
tree. Price $4300.00. Will lso sell
furniture.

Call O. V. HUME with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

RESTAURANT FOR SALS
Good sized restaurant doing an ex

cellent business, lease rune till Octo--1

ber. IS48. Will sell all stock, business
and fixtures for $8500: Call for
appointment.

A GOOD BOARDING HOUSE
Well located close 'to town. Urge

home with full basement, sawdust fur-
nace, fireplace, completely furnished.
accommodate 19 boarders and - shows
excellent returns on investment. . step
right in snd take over owner will
seU complete for $13,000.

LEE OHMART & CO.
REALTORS

477 Court St.
$7000 Nice home on $ A. East. I

bed rms.. large living rm., fireplace, I

Here It Is!
A (OOd Darin restaurant. Excellent

loc. Small place, serving home-cook- ed

meais: man at wife dc 1 wattrcan hatFtrilan. Tanin Kiev tuisifiMM stoavil
illness forced closing. Owner say sellat onee at wnflM Uv atn iIbrmi). bath Ac restaurant snaco com--
Dined, rents for orrty 930 per mo.

-

ELASH I ACCEPT THIS OFFER AT
ONCE I New 6 Rm. Home Just beyond

- on ni-w- iy aw. a ramib.rs.. batn. iiv. rm.. kh. u b, nook.garages, nouse not completely rin- -
-- wl.v. VtT.. - TTZ' " "owln. , - . -men l.. neimann, Realtor

187 S. High. Ph. 3722. Eve or Sun. 7062

8 RM. furnished imuw 1rw.iH In
Turner. Oregon. Has 3 bedrooms, part

-- j - , .. . 1 1 7. . , rP"ceu ai iuxn- -
isnea.

Call O. V. HUME with
Grabenhorst Bros.

muUW1M S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

.ffAit nwee property, z

furn c.7 ewaieTheaTer:
end shrubs.

Unit Heal instate l.o.
REALTORS 070 S. COMX.
Ph. 3793 Eve. Ph. 9441

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
BW Rm- - home N. E. Tnis is a

late constructed home with auto heat.
Living: rm. carpeted. Modern kitchen.
Uundry rm.. .tUched garage. Nice

Call O. V., HUME with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

18350 2 bedrm. Faimvount Hill home.
Lovely view, fireplace, full bsmt.. saw--
Hiirt eim l.ru Mhn. l CU II
ueu.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COMX.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 31731

B7 0wner in Slayton
Acreaee with T rm. modern home.

Possession Sept. 1st. See Bob Smith. U
mi. w. ox atayton cannery,

S BED Rm. home modern. 3 blks.
from high school Jias fireplace, oak
floors, i bed rm. down And 3 up.
Double clumbins. basemen L furnace.
X car garage. Price S9S00. -

Call O. V. HUMK witb
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

$5950 unfurnished or $7500 furnished.
2 bedrm. English home. Dandy' yard
with lots of shade. Extra lot for gar-
den. Oil heat. Furn. includes elec.
range, refrig.. radio and elec. player
combination, liv. rm. suite. 2 bedrm.
suites and dinette set. Call Al BelL

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COBJX
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 21731

2 BLOCKS FROM STATE BUILDS.
ONS of Salem a best homes. A large

home with 5 bedrma. All hardwood
fh-s-. downstairs with extra large living
rm. & fireplace. Full basement. Large
awn wi sprinkling system, aouoie

th youc own gas pump.

ART MADSEN
1328 State St Ph. 5580

ATTRACTIVE HOME
Large living room, firepiane, H. W.

fioo,,, dinette. 4 bed rooota, wired for
elec. ranre. full cement basement, fur--

Inace. Price $7000. Can be shown any
time. See Mrs. Needbaan or Louis
BechleL 341 SUle. Room 4.

Top Prices

for all
Makes and Models

Cars iand
.1- - Truck

Mac & Jim
! Used Car Lot

Center & Church

i WE PA? TOPS!
Get every- - dime your ear k

Cash on the Barrel-Hea-d

i T SHROCK
SALEITS oldest --no pendent

t dealer.
ft--E Corner Churcn Sr Chem Pa 19&

WANT Model A 4-- dr. Sedan. Call
Reimann 's Garage. 3350 Portland Rd.

WANTED: Late model ear for casta.
Private party. Ph. 21754. ;

WANTED: To buy late model used
ear. wis pay cash. Ph. 3013 after
I PX 'A

WANT good late model car, any
make, for cash. Phone 4547.

Business Opportunities

Sure Money Maker
Immediately available, well estab-ihe- d

eofitable hatchery St- poultry
breed bmln . witb good, close in
suburban horn., automatic elc equip-
ment that even amateurs can handle,
fully equipped dc stocked, with orders
ahead, -

For details, see
NELSON AND NELSON
Chet L Nelson Then. G. Nelson

REALTORS
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg., 495 State St.

i Ph. 4419. Eve. 21350 OT 8380

A PAYING BUSINESS
t A weU established restaurant with

beer and card room in busy logging
center. Over $8500 gross business last
month. Well equipped with refrigera-
tion, meet cutting equip ec. Will
sell for aaooa and invoice.
! ART MADSEN
132$ State St Ph. 05M

'
! SUBURBAN GRCOY
' Located la East Salem on bus line.
Doing a good business. Living quar-
ters in bldg. Garage. Price for stock
$3000. Will also seU fixtures and bldg.
or will lease.

Call O. V. HUMS with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131

Grocery - Hardware
Post. Office & Gas Station

Here's your chance to step right into
real paying business. Building, alt

equipment & stock. Located right at
the bridge of the Silets Bay St River on
coast Hwy. mi. lso n. or river ironi-ag- e.

Approx. 1 acre of land. Income
from Post office St apartments $200
per mo. A very good grocery, hard-
ware Ac gas business. I have all the
information in my office. Everything
goes for 820.000.

I See L. M. Christensen
J. F. Ulrich

202 Pearce Bldg. Ph. 6024 or 8872

GOOD INCOME NORTH ON SO
MODERN AUTO Court lust being

finished. Modern 6 rm. home. l',i acre
Of ground with lots of fruit $ modern
cabins with garage connected. Close
to Salem. $17,000.

ART MADSEN
1326 State St ' Ph. 8580

"SMALL going restaurant $1900. Rent
$30 with nice liv. qtrs.
; Used furniture and fix It shop, do-
ing good business, $1750.
C H. SANDKRS - 231 N. High 9838

HOME and Income In Salem's grow
ing North side. 100x360 ft lot on Port-
land Rd. 34x50 ft bldg. with newly
decorated living quarters, partially
finished. See Owner. 309$ Portland Rd.

ROOMING house. $69 N. High.

Before You Buy or Sell

j r SEE ;-
-

,; STEVENS
USED GARS

FOR A GOOD "WARRANTED
USED CAR .

42 Nash 800 4 dr. Sda.
41 rerd 8 dr. Sdn.
40 Oidsraobuo Hydra MaUo 4 dr.

seaan ; .
40 Chrysler 4 dr. Sedan .

40 Buick 4 dr. Sedaa .

40 Mercury 4 dr. Sedan '
40 Hudson 4 dr. Sedan
39 Plymouth 4 dr. . Sedaa
39 Plymouth 2 dr. Sedaa
38 Plymouth 2 dr. Sedaa
38 Studebaker Sedan
38 Desoto 4 Pass. Coupe

' - i , TRUCK , .
39 Ford (6) Dump Truck

; AS IS SPECIALS
38 Buick 4 pass. Coupe
36 Stude baker Sedan
36 Oldsmobile Conv.
33 Ford ' 2 dr. Sedaa ; ,

33 Ford Coupe
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
Call G. H. GRABENHORST. JR.. with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS i

134Liberty St Ph. 4VI31.I Eves.

? GOOD paint!
$ RM.. 3 bed rm. modern dwelling.

Built 7 yrs. $10,000. See J. M. Best.
HI P. Grant, Realtor ,
Court St I Ph. 6744

TWO GOOD" HOME' BUYS - .

On -- almost new S bed rooms, living;
Kttcnen. and LaundryToe. ted n edge offJJfiSii. "ZSl TS

Another one in North I Salem with
immediate possession. $ room house.
garage and woodshed. 2 lots on corner,
one street paved. Price --$4250. See A.
2w tTANEELSON With -

Leo N. Childs Inc.
! REALTORS (

344 State St. jj Ph. $261

Home and Business
: J Together!

New r 3 bdrm. borne with grocery
store- - and service station in front.
Large corner lot close in. $12,000.

ART MADSEN
1336 State St. ! Ph 5580

Radio Service
WILL'S Music Store. Ph 4959.

iSand and Gravel
SAND St GRAVEL CONCRETE MIX

AU kinds of Road Gravel, genuine
River Silt. Clean, sharp: Mason Sand
Crushed Rock. 1

COMMERCIAL SAND V ORAVEL CO
Phone M72 or 7954

SAND, graveL crushed rock, ready
mixed concrete and garden sand
WsIIrng Sand and Gravel Ph 8561

Sewing Machine Repairing

Verne's Repair Service. Ph. 3028.

Septic Tanks Cleaned

GET my prices oefore having work
done. Ph 7404 Permanent resident of
W Salem Kenneth HameL 1143 Sth St

Transfer

Lester Or Lapp Truck Ser. Ph 9 ;730
Gen Hauling. Local 6t Long DtsLace

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets turn 197 S Liberty Ph 9062

FOR LOCAL OR DISTANT transfer
storage, burner oil. briquets. Trucks to
Portland daily. Agent Pierce Auto
Freight including Calif points Larmer
Transfer Co Pn 3U1

! Tire Recapping
.. . - i ,

O ' K. Rubber Welders Truck snd
Passenger, tire treads
on as truck tires 202 8 High Ph 3543

Vacuum Cleaner Service
J i . ,. .

Verne's Repair, Service. Ph. $02$.

CERTIFIED GUAR. serv. All makes
Vines 's Electric 157 S Ub Tel 6292

FREE inspection In your home. An
tborized Hoover service. We service all
makes cleaners. Hogg Bros Ph $149

iWatch-Qoc- k Repair
D. E Decker, licensed watch maker
lM State. Ph. 21957. ;

Weather Strips
Weather strips end tatulatloa.

tV Pullmsa Ph 5063 Free estimates

7oodsawing
WOOD SAWXNd. Phone 2177X

Window Cleaning
ALT. work guaranteed." Wladow

walls, woodwork cleaned Floor wax-
ed, i insured workmen. ' Professional
Cleaning Servtoa. Pa. MSL.

WINDOWS. Ooors ra, at43a

LEE OmiART
i RADCLIFF DRIVE

H acre and I room bunealow. liv
ing-roo- m, dining-roo- m. X bedrooms, '

kitchen and bath, garage, plastered.
Has small creek, immediate possession.
M200. ; il R

NICE S BEDROOM HOME
Has living-roo- X bedrooms, kit

chen and bath down, 1 bedroom up.
fireplace, wired for range, very dean
and nicety landscaped yard. Well lo-
cated South, priced at $5830.

' 1 NORTH-EAS- T - 1 "'Si"
Extra nice home, larse living-roo- m

and dining-roo- m. 1 bedroom, kitchen 2
ana Dmxn down, s Bedrooms and bathup. full basement and oil furnace.
electric water heater. Hardwood floors.
double fireplace, in living-roo- m and In
basement, space for good play room.
All u very fine shape, nice lawn.

20

PHONE
477 COURT $T.

ONE-HAL- F ACRE HOMESITES i

Located south of Penn 4 corners.
These are nice lying tracts with good
sou. Price $350.00 and up.
Call G. H. GRABENHORST, JR., with

Grabenhorst Bros. I
I'REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves.

HOME AND $80 MONTHLY INCOME
A large 5 rm. flat very modern

and a furnished modern 4 rm. apt.
upttairs. Full basement with sawdust
furnace. One of Salem's best dist,
Fairmont Hill.? $9500.

I ARTf MADSEN I
132$ State St Ph. $880

MODERN HOME
Located in N. E. Salem near ' Sr.

high school. This is a large roomy,
well constructed 4 bed rm. home with
den. Hwd. thruout up and down. Dble.
piiimniiyg witn separa te shower. Lots or
storage and closet rm. Lge. lot. Price
$13,000. i
CaU G. H. GRABENHORST. JR, with 3

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS J

134 S-- Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves.

HOLLYWOOD dist. $7900. 3 bed rm.
home.. Din. - rm., fireplace, hwd. firs.,
bath down.' Vj bath up. full basemt.,
furnace, lovely back yard.

Huff Real Estate Co..
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
Ph. 3793 Eve. Ph. 9441

$3000. 4 rms.. urge lot. garage. Caprtola.
$2500.' 5 rms.. lge. lot. barn c rabbit

hutches. Fatrhaven. '
$2000., 4 a. unimproved. Silverton Hwy.
$4000. S rms. St shower, close to school

St bus. North.
$7500,; 3 rm. apt. up, 4 rm. apt. down,

partly furn.. dbl. gar., full base-
ment, small lot. Good location. ;

We have some choice creek lots.

Abram I & Ellis, Inci
411 Masonic Btdg. Phone 6155

Insurance. Mtg.

SOMETHING New and different.
Large Irving' room, plate glass win- -
cwws, nrepJace. duung room, Altclien
is filled with cupboards; nook, utility j
room, furnace, air conditioned, trayr.
electric tank heater, toilet. 2 bed rooms
and both upstairs, extra large double
garage ana very attractive yard. taoM.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
G, P. Armstrong

402 Guardian Bldg. Ph. 480$

' OWNER LEAVING 4
' Furnished 2 Bed room Home, Electric
hot water heater, furnace, fireplace.
Garage. Furniture Includes Elec. range.
Overstuffed. Reasonably Priced $8300.
See

N. J. LINDGREN OR
i EDl POTTER 1

175 S. High St. Phi 3630

Business Directory cards run
by the month only. Kate SL25
per line per month. Call 9101

b listed here for results!

Lawnmower Sharpening
' MACHINE Grinding and repairing.

2130; Fairgrounds Road. t. T Dougherty

GUARANTEED WORK on special
factory grinders by Harry W. Scott.
"The Cycle Man" 147 S Commercial St

Massage ' 1;
'

Elsie Dachtler Wilson. Ph. 973L.

Mattresses
CAPITOL BEDDING CO Phone f 4000

Musical liistnnnenU
Repauixrg WilTs Music Store P

Music Lessons

SPANISH at Hawtiaa Guitar. Mando
lin, i Banjo. otC'-13-33 Court Ph.. 7369

Painting
PAINTXNQ & Decorating. Ph ? 73a

Paintings & Paper hanging
Paperhanging Reasonable. H. 1.

Woodworth. 1145 S. 13th. Ph. 3015.

Paper hang's. Jerry Johnson. Ph. $492

EXPERT Workmanship Phone 4323

if Printing

rtiR STATIONERY, cards. : pamphlets.
programs, books or any kind of printi-
ngs call The Statesman Printing De-

partment 21$ S- - Commercial. .; Tele-
phone 9101.1

i Ihotography
. BAtUON St KXOSTERMAN; New
owners of Bishop Studios, are able to
give you beautiful, natural portraits
because of their excellent - equipment
az? stain. ra sis. - ' .

Plumbing
HOWARD PLUMBING at Sheet Metal

Co-- 1520 Jefferson. Ph. .

''
- EXPERT SERVICE '

lohn risber. Ph 301$33 S. 13th.

A. L SKEWTS sV CO. Prorabtag
Beating. 173 S. Coml Pbr $223.

BOWEN BROS. Plumbing aad HeaV
tog $53 N. Coml Ph. 72U.

Real Estate

i Seal Estate Listings Wanted
t STJJOtrr FARM AGENCY 1

PA Box 361 Corvalils, Ore,

Rugs Uphoht, Cleaned
SALEM Bus Sm Upholstery

Phooa47$$.v

DIVERSIFIED FARM
On of the best la the vallev. IIS

acres. Best of soil tvoes. 31$ acres in
cultivation, ultra modern buildings, ir
rigation, located naif iway Salem to
Portland. All equipmecft and livestock
Included. For full information see

A. N. DUNCAN Realtor
12-1- 4 Ladd s Bush Bldg.

390 ACRES with amines, creek ' and
river. Good road divides tha nlara.
Some-- repairs needed eo bldgs. St mi.
to graoe sctu bus ror hi sent Var-
ious tVDea af soil. 100 A. under cult.
$40 per acre. Might trade for home
In Salem and carry balance.

A. FISH. 324 N. CapitoL Ph. $324

Acreage
NEW ROME

Located 4 mi. out 3-- 4 acres of ground.
This home was just finished. Strictly
modern with elec. heat thruout Hwd.
floors thruout 3 bed rms. all on 1
floor. A REAL HOME. Price $10,000.
Call G. H. GRABENHORST. Jit. with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. liberty St Ph. 4131. Eves. 4$

ltt ACRE with nearly hew house
au modern. East of North 99 Hiway.
V acre of beautiful tall Kir timber.
Price $3500,

F. H. Weii
REALTOR

1247 S. Commercial Ph. $411

8 ACRES in Primrle school dist 60
bearing grafted walnuts, 140 filberts.
No improvements. $2500.

H. P. Grant, Realtor
$29 Court St Ph. $744

ONLY 10 CASH. BAL. $10 MO.
IN NEW ARNOLD SUB. DIV. IN tfc

A. Sc UP. FINE WILL. LOAM SOIL.
SEVERAL CREEK LOTS. SOME WITH
SHADE EREES.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High Ph. 3722

ACTES""rnile"
room house, on hiway. Nice shade
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

Samples Suburban,
f Improved j

SKYLINE ROAD I

10 acres, a good suburban home,
7 rms., full bsmt with furn.. dbL gar.,
elc. water system, good family orch-
ard, prunes in commercial quantity,
records to substantiate. For sale com-
pletely furnished including Caterpillar
tractor, or without equipment St fur-
nishings. Prospective net Income from
prunes, about $1000.

CROISEN CREEK RD.
31,! acres, mod. 2 bdrm. home, L. R

Kit .bath, full bsmt.. L. trays, furn.,
trash burner, wrd. for range. 2 ac
orchard, v cherries, pears, ; apples,
peaches St plums. Nice view in popu-
lar Croisen Creek canyon, home of
many Salem business men. Only $4750.

We "have several other good, country
homes east, north and northeast from
$3900 to $17,000.

GOOD HOME AND INCOME
NEAR HOSPITAL AND UNIVERSITY

2 apts dbL bath, extra sip. rm..
new furn., adapable to oil. eic. water
heater, on bus line, near university
St Deaconess hospital. Income $72.50.
Price $7350. t

NELSON & NELSON
Chet I. Nelson Theo. O. Nelson

REALTORS i

Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 495 State St
Ph.: 4419. Eves. 21350 or $280

- $6750 for this almost new 4 rms. with
unfinished' upstairs, full bsmt., fur-
nace, V. blinds, hwd. firs., fireplace,
in North; Salem s new addition.

Call 3210 I

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

HOLLYWOOD, nice 8c clean, two
bedrs., L. R.. D. R.. K, bath, plas'd,
hdw. firs., gas water heater., bsmt.,
fur., new 3 rm. unfinished ' upstairs.
uli bsmt. on rear of lot: all goes for

$7500.

I Call 3210 ;

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

1 YR. Old. modem S rm. hse.. hwd.
firs.- - throughout, two fireplaces, bsmt..
party rra.. two bedrs- - double plumb
ing, new lawn & shrubs. $13,000.

I Call 3210 i

s BURT PKTIIA. REALTORS
337 Nertu High Street

TWO bedr. home- - D. H.. L. R K..
firerJace. S1000 do.. baL $30 ner month.
Total price $3150.

Call Mr. Gardner
3210

BURT PICHA. REALTORS- -

337 North High Street
9 RM. two bedr. unfinished upstairs.

L. R D. K fireolece. hwd. firs
flr. furnace, Englewood school. $4500.

Call Mr. oard:r
3210

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

A VERY good 3 bedr. 6 rm. home.
Eneiewood dist Hwd. firs., bsmt.
wired for range, furnace. $6500.

Call Mr. Gardner
3210

BtmT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

NEAR LABISH
acres with good bldgs. near Che- -

mawa. with a'.i acres boysenbemes,
about 5 miles from Sslem. This place
is highly develooed. Price only 110.000

e Call 3210 ?

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

Small Mod. Home & 5 A.
2 BRS.. liv. rm. with fireplace. Kit

chen At: bath. Patio. Elec. range & oil
circ. go with place. 5 acres ' in prunes
ac misc. Loc. 4 miles so. price only
$5750. 6 - ;

Mod. 3 B. R. Home No.
Liv. room 14x20. Lovely hdw. floors.

Rugs go with place. Nice kit. wired
for Elec. range also gas. roll oemeri
basemt Auto, air cond. gat heat All
goes at saisu.

tJsli liiadys Keimann
Rich L. Reimann,' Realtor
167 S. High. Ph. 3722. Eve or Sun. 5905

Exchange Real Estate
LARGE House and 2 acres tn edge

of saitm. will take smaller house.
acreage: or store. $6750.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig

Room 3 Ladd ac Bush .Blag.

For Sale Farms
I! ASPARAGUS FARM

32 acres of fine sandy river-botto- m

soil. 27 acres in asparagus, some fsmily
rrurc a rm. nome. macnine sped, chick-
en house, etc Located N. of Salem
near river.1 Can irrigate. THIS FARM
HAS A GOOD INCOME. Price $20,000,
Call G H. GRABENHORST, JR, with

, Grabenhorst Bros.
RfAT-TOP- ?

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131. Eves. 4$

BUTTE CREEK VALLEY RANCH
98" acres good land. 60 A. can be

irrigated. $ A. orchard mostly wal
nuts and pears. 2 comfortable homes,
and tenant house. Modern dairy barn
and milk house. 121.000.00 for auick
sale with reasonable terms. See MIL
McMTLUN with -
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

S REALTORS 5 - :

Phone 410$ . After $ 81F21
- 142 GOOD PRODUCTIVE ACRES
$0 acres under cultivation, 10 acres

timber, balance pasture. Excellent
home, f Few miles out on paved high
way, mn auiuu. aee

Leo N. ChildsJ Inc.
fi I REALTORS i '

344 SUU St i Ph. $21
ALL THIS FOR 12200 00

farm $ miles S. W. 1 bed
rm. house, large barn, hog bouse,
chicken house, good garden and berry
patch. Good strong all year spring
riped to bldgs. Balance pasture with

fine fir timber. Possession at
once. See MB. acauLUM with -

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

Pbone 410$ . v After Ph. $1F21

83 A. MOSTLY rhrer bottom sofl. I
rm. home, bam, paved bighway. Price
reduced from $23,000 to $ls,000. For
real values see t .

W. G.KRUEGER
REALTOR

1 N, Coml St Ph. 472$

$630026 acrea, 20 acres cultivated.
s-- 4 acre in cnemes ana prunes. rm.
house, spring water piped to bouse.
Barn and chicken houses. Good aoU.
$1850 wilt handle, .

: Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Maaanlr Bldg. Phone $13$

MieV Loans .

Business Directory

DAILY CROSSWORD

,uuu iu.ai sjouiio
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 8341

2 VACANT lots on Liberty St. I

Price $00 each. I

W f k HI hi li K
TV . V . V --l V.

REALTOR
147 N. Cornl St. Ph.. 47281

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Charming house in this dist

rict of fine homes. It has everything.
Very large Irving room. Drnmg room
with huge view window. Den. 2 bed
rooms. Oil heat Insulation. Ph.

BY OWNER;, Immediate possession 3
bedrm. home, wired for i range, full
basement hdwd. floors in L.R. Fruit,
nuts. berries. Lge. lot Box 3.
Salem, on Glen Creek Drive.

LOVELY Home in a aew addition.
Will sell furn. or unfurn, Hotpoint
elec. range, refrig., mod. bdrm. suites.
etc., Included in furnishings, newly
redecorated inside and out. Ph. 23431.

SJ0OO DOWN
Living rm;. dining tm . g bed rms.

and bath. Garden, fruits and berries. I

2t bika. to bus.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS ! at COMX. IPh. 3793 Eve. pn p44!

3 ROOM bouse, ftmshed upstairs.
1X700. 1719 N. Summer.

BY OWNER, 4 rms. fusniahed and I

utility rm., almost new. hardwood 1

firs., oil floor furnace.' Venetian Mines,
Will accept nouse uauer as part par- -
nient. S. 15th.

BY O'ffNER, 8 rms. furnace. Good, lo--
cation. 1375 N. Coral.

BY OWNER. .'a acre. Ketaer District.
Mod. 3 bedrm. home plastered, furnish
ed, refrig.. elec. stove, wssnmg ma-
chine, radio. Garden, fruit trees. DbL
gsrsge. $8000. fit. 2 box sza.

NEW 1 bed room ban not quite
completed. Large garage, white picket
fence Incloses) back yard.' large lot
with bearing fruit Located at north
city limits among fine new homes.
Full mice 13500
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saoeresslg

Room 3 Ladd At Bush Bldg.

BY OWNER: 2 bed room hae.. lkA. Fruit trees. Bargain for quick sale.
1 mi. S. of Woodburn on old 99 cut
off. Ray Luthy. Rt 2. Box 316A.

LOT by Owner. S. W. corner Nob
BUI and Oxford. Ph.-69U8-

.

SMALL 3 bedroom house. Large lot
3x158. $4800. 868 Saginaw. ,

MODERN rm. house. Ph. 4277.

ADVERTISING
. Western Advertising

Representatives
Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc.

San Franeisco .

Eastern Advertising
. Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company, Inc.
Chicago. New York. Detroit

Boston, Atlanta
Member-Pacifi- c

Coast Division
Bureau of Advertising! ,

Entered at the Postofflce at Salem.
Ortgon m$ Second Class Matter. Pub-
lished every tnomrxo Except Monday.
Business office 11$ South Commer
cial Street,

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail Subacrtftlon Rates In Advance:

Within Oregon: Dally and Sunday, Mo.
ao cents: mos. tiJUf.. 1 rear. SO.OO;

Elsewhere $0 cents per mo. or $7 JO I

for 1 rear tn advanee. --for cops t centa
By City Carrier. 7 coats a month,

M 00 a year In adraaoe la Marion and

Accounting Service
ACCOUNTING. BookkeeDinaT. nroo--

erty management, income tax. Business
Service Co.. Masonic Bldg. Ph, 3727.

Airplane Models

KITS snd SUPPLIES. Cherry City
Model Aircraft 21st St Market

, Appliance Service

EXPERT Bendix and commercial and
domestic tefi igeretee service.- - Ralph
Johnson AppUasce. phone S036.

Art Tile
BATH Room, drain board, fireplace

or atore fronts. Ph 9964. 1143 N. 13th.

Auto Brakes
HERRALL- - OWENS CO. 233 8. ComT

Mika Panek. 27 S. Com! Ph. $181
Brake and wheel aligning specfslist

Auto & Truck Service
MARION MOTORS

NASH SALES St SERVICE
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